OISC GOLF
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Porsgrunn Disksportklubb Hei/Lundedalen
-_--I-I----I----I---ﬂ

Oliver Halliday 5711049

Peter Lunde

1 Jon Daniel Hegna Hagen 1243
2 Oliver Halliday 63 67 59 61 64 59 54 54 62 58 59 59 57 57 54 52 53 |57|1049
3 Johannes Kise 59 63 60 66 59 61 61 60 65 53 66 56 61 60 56 60 | 621028
4 Tore Kaarstein 77 73 77 78 77 76 83 76 81 76 78 69 79 74 |66|1140
5 Ronny Andersen 64 59 56 57 63 57 51 55 53 57 55 53| 680
6 Thomas klamerholm 56 67 50 57 56 55 57 99 52 48 53 |51| 701
7 Henrik Skjgnstad 55 58 58 58 62 57 52 61 52 |58| 571
8 Even Selander 13 66 55 60 60 56 63 62 64 |58 557
9 Jostein Pedersen 56 58 64 57 53 59 58 405
10 Herman Leiulfsrud Aass 61 70 65 57 55 60 59| 427
11 Sander Svardal 59 71 62 59 61 55| 367
12 Martin Oterholt 61 63 68 64 64 67 387
13 Simon Nordstedt 65 57 66 56 |56| 300
14 Vebjorn Skavhaugen Linga 65 57 67 60 249
15 Theodor Nystog 72 64 35 66 237
16 Peter Lunde 52 53 57 162
17 Tor-Erik Isaksen 63 58 57| 178
18 Kristoffer Amundsen 57 52 109
19 Jonas Pettersen 63 51 114
20 Ole Einar Aasheim 59 56 115
21 Andreas Horvéth Isaksen 64 59 123
22 Sondre Moen 64 61 57 58 65 66 61 432
23 Bendik Kall3k Ringdal 62 47 109
24 markus fjertoft 53 53
25 Mats Brog 64 61 66 60 66 69 57 443
26 Eirik Kittilsen 67 65 69 201
27 Nicholas Wardi 73 55 128
28 preben Wahlstrgm 65 64 129
28 andreas Kolle 70 59 129
30 Kristian Vagran 56 56
31 Jergen @ksenholt Kragelund 61 61
32 Fredrik Dj 66 66
33 Fredrik Dolva Jore 75 75
34 Olav Andre Brekke 66 14 63 DNF
Lars Grave 58 | DNF
---------------------—
1 Verner Jenssen 1212
2 Jon Innleggen 64 70 65 71 62 70 62 65 58 64 66 60 64 61 63 62 |63|1090
3 Tore Kaarstein 77 73 77 78 77 76 83 76 81 76 78 69 79 74 661140
4 Mathias Wangen 62 66 69 73 72 70 66 68 69 62 71 68 68 884
5 kristoffer Fjellgaard 72 69 69 74 64 64 66 63 60 |59| 660
6 Jrjan @verland 75 72 68 68 71 354
7 Lars Halvor Gisholt 64 60 71 61 256
8 Kristian Hansen 72 70 72 67 63 71 66 68 66| 615
9 Stian Hammerli 67 59 70 64 65 61 66 | 68| 520
10 Sondre Kaldhussaeter-knutsen 72 67 69 69 68 66 62 62| 535
11 Thomas Hage 70 72 76 70 77 70 69 75 579
12 Jostein Pedersen 56 58 64 57 53 59 58 405
13 Herman Leiulfsrud Aass 61 70 65 57 55 60 59| 427
14 Ruben Olsen 65 69 61 66 55 61 62 439
15 Brian Rasmussen 72 69 76 73 72 70 |67 | 499
16 Tien Van Le 63 64 67 72 55 |61 382
17 Mathias Rasmussen 72 70 74 75 71 76 438
18 Ole Henrik Turgy 81 82 72 72 71 73 451
19 Rolf andreas Gallefos 86 65 69 65 72 357
20 Andreas @ia Ekelund 67 70 67 67| 271
21 Vidar Halvorsen 68 72 70 68 278
22 Theodor Nystog 72 64 35 66 237
23 Casper Johansen 65 66 74 82 287
23 Stian Langrind 77 73 68 69 287
25 Jorgen Tveit Espeland 66 57 66 189
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Eirik Kittilsen

Jon Krohn Bomann-Larsen

Sigbjern Solberg

Raymond Hugo Andreassen 66
Adrian Simmenes

Christoffer André Braathen

Bendik Kallak Ringdal

Thierry Davy

andreas Kolle

Stale Lund Nipe

Emil Myhre

Kristian Moen

Sander Pettersen

Kim Hette

Andre Knutsen 63
Eystein Landsverk

morten rue

Tord Theodor Bakken 76

Even Selander

73

63

69
70

62

70

73

59

61

72
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67

74

62

63

47
65
59

67

62

68

68

61

68

56

69

59

64

58

201
205
206
209
120
124
109
128
129
132
140
56
59
61
63
67
72
76
DNF
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Bjernar Baumann
Tore Kaarstein 77
Andreas «MilleR» Mathiassen
Halvor Nyen
Bard-André «ZeGal» Oldrup
Kjetil Fosse
Kristian Hansen
Kim Aakre
Stian Hammerli
Sondre Kaldhusseeter-knutsen
Jon Henning Bergane
Lasse Hagen 69
Glenn Tore Haukeland
Brian Rasmussen 72
Thomas Bohlin
Eirik Sandsta
Lars Borvik
Thomas Gulbrandsen
Ole Henrik Turgy
@rjan @verland 75 72
Rolf andreas Gallefos
Dag Einar
Andreas @ia Ekelund
Vidar Halvorsen 68
Casper Johansen
Stian Langrind
Stian Sandersen
Kevin Haavet
Alexander Antonsen
Lars Johansen
Jan-Erik Lunde
Fulin Halvorsen
Charlotte Immerstein Nesholt 84 88
Jorgen Tveit Espeland
Tor H&kon Gisholt 75
Sigurd Horn
Frikk Knutsen 79
Victor Rodvang
tony andersen
Bard-André Oldrup 87 79
Henrik Gunnestad
Christoffer André Braathen
Sondre Elle
Sindre Staehr
Jergen Feragen

Sondre William Kaldhusseeter-Knutsen

73
73
69
77 69
69 76
80 79
72
71
77
75 77
74
68

73
66

71

74

70

78

77
70
72

69

77

77

77

66

76

80
84

78
70
65

74

71

70

69

68

73

76

77
82

67

81

57

74

82

71

75

71

75

76
67
70
71
75

71

74

82

87
62

71
62
70

72
82

87
73
79

72
72

78

71

83
71
69
71
81
70
81

78

73

80

66

73
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76

70
72

82
67
72
71

78
79

68

81
73
63
74
79
72
82
59
67
78

87

69
78

68

86

78

79
74
70

81

84

80

76

65
68
73
67
81
70
69

82

78
72

65

72

68

65
75

65

64

62

78
74

75

71

63

81

64

69

68

76

73

81

68

70

66

97

84

69

60
62
70
71
77
65
68
63

77

74

71

69
69
67

74
69
71

77
76
92

79
71
70
65
73
66
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61
66

76
72
72
72

68

65

74
70

70

76
82
84
80

66

74
59
65
65
70
68
78
66
62
65

68

70

68
74

73

71

72

67

82

70

81

84
88

71

66
76

66
64

71
71
66

68
62
65

72

67
66

67

69

76
77
74

1036
1140
993
796
833
809
615
721
520
535
552
570
625
499
505
516
541
425
451
354
357
366
271
278
287
287
289
301
307
316
321
334
337
189
224
227
231
236
239
242
245
124
132
82
139
144
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METRIX
Kristian Hassel ﬁ 149
48 Magnus Thom 73 79 152
49 Trond Tang 77 78 155
50 Jonathan Lillenes 74 84| 158
51 Morgan Larsen 90 71 161
52 Andreas Mathiassen 87 78 165
53 Vegar Sundby 85 82 167
54 Preben Flak 60 60
55 Tor Anders Aurstad 61 61
56 Snorre Ludvig Fjellvang 67 67
57 Aleksander Stenholen 68 68
58 Bard Selander 70 70
58 EmilByberg 70 70
58 Viktor Bekkevold 70, 70
58 Jarle Eikehaug 70 70
62 Benjamin Lindefjeld 72 72
62 Havard 72 72
62 Henrik Vagran 72 72
65 Ruben Flak 73 73
65 Jon Ivar Aslaksen 73 73
65 Sindre Bjergen 73 73
68 Asmund Grinilia 75 75
68 Vemund Hogstad Lie 75 75
68 Martin Jernquist 75 75
68 Petter Ustad 75 75
68 Morten Fuglset 75 75
68 Herma Gast 75| 75
74 Jo erling Svenni 76 76
75 Vetle Christoffer Borgen 77 77
76 Andreas Finnerud 78 78
77 Herman Gast 79 79
78 Eirik Franes 80 80
78 tommy jacobsen 80 80
80 Johan Rudskjzer 81 81
81 Martin Leithe 82 82
82 Lars Johansern 85 85
83 Rune Bergh 83 83
84 Hakon Fosstvedt 86 86
85 Jacob Saugmann Deila 87 87
86 DR _addicted 89 89
86 Alexander Isaksen 89 89
88 Simon Bjerkelund Johansen 92 92
89 karsten Meum 94 94
90 Hakon A. Ritch-Wedding 99 99
Kent robin Helgerud 119
---------------------—
1 Jan Henning Gustavsen 541030
2 Terje Eriksen 62 65 59 61 61 62 60 67 54 56 60 56 64 61 848
3 Jon Espen Kolstad 68 60 56 64 69 62 61 61 68 56 60 55 56 56 852
4 Harald Tgnnes 66 64 62 62 66 62 59 61 63 60 |60 685
5 Vegard Ehnebom 66 73 69 59 58 78 64 70 537
6 Roger Ehnebom 71 68 70 66 67 83 76 501
7 Jens Jarle Nielsen 59 59 118
8 Tom Trollerud 65 61| 126
9 Stian Karlsen 60 60
9 Odne Lyngstad 60 60
9 kasper aulebo 60 60
12 roar birkeland 66 66

Kai Benjaminsen

1 Charlotte Wikander 772
2 Linda Therese Frgnes 99 91 104 90 93 84| 561
3 Charlotte Immerstein Nesholt 84 88 81 84 337
4 Christiane Refvik 82 45 31 158
5 Madelen Vibeto 99 103 202
6 Anneli Halldis Kvalg 69 69
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johanne Fjellgaard 97
Kristine Gisholt 100 100

Silje Kaarstein Halliday

--------------------l-

1
2
3
4
4
4

Noah Reis Eriksen 686
Peter Nyen 71 70 67 208
Henrik Gunnestad 87 78 80 245
Maddox Kaarstein Halliday 0
Jonas Kaarstein Halliday L]
Liam Reis Eriksen [}
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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